
GLADSTONE SECONDARY SCHOLARSHIP DOCUMENT 

2025-2026 

Award Amou
nt 

Criteria Dead
line 

Website 

RBC Next 
Step 

Scholarsh
ips 

40 
scholars
hips 
valued at 
$15000 
each 

*When 500 
applications 
received, they will 
not accept anymore 
applications 
-Canadian Citizen or 
PR or Refugee 
-Between 17 and 29 
years old 
-Applied to or 
attending post-
secondary 
-Require financial 
assistance 
-Maintain a full 
course load in post-
secondary 
 

Applic
ation 
Period: 
 
Feb 2nd 
to 
March 
26th 
2026 

RBC Next Step Scholarships - RBC Royal Bank 

BC 
Women in 

Law 
Enforcem

ent 

Multiple 
awards 

of 
around 

$2600.0
0 each 

-female students 
between 17-25 
-plan to pursue a 
career in Law 
enforcement 

Applic
ation 
Period: 
March 
1st-April 

https://bcwle.ca/student-scholarship/ 

 

https://www.rbc.com/dms/enterprise/scholarships.html
https://bcwle.ca/student-scholarship/


Scholarsh
ips 

-Accepted to Post-
Secondary 
education starting 
Sept 2026 

30th 
2026 
 
 
 
 

Gladston
e School 
Scholars

hips 

Approx 
60 + 

different 
awards 

with 
varying 
dollar 

amounts 

-Varies per award 
-For Gladstone 
students 

Applic
ation 
windo
w: 
 
March 
2nd-
April 
10th 

Gladstone Scholarships Application Form – Fill out form 

Veazey $10 000 
per year 
for 
tuition, 
books 
and fees 
for four 
years of 
undergra
duate 
study for 
a total 
value of 
$40 000 

Planning to attend 
UBC starting Fall 
2026.  
 
2 nominees chosen 
per school from the 
following VSB 
schools: 
 
Britannia, 
Gladstone, John 
Oliver, Killarney, King 
George, Sir Charles 
Tupper 

March 
6th 
2026 
for 
school 
nomina
tion 
Apply 
throug
h your 
school 
 
April 
15th –
last 
day for 

Veazey | Scholars 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=WC6KCzB7CEq6t9dVWeDjpSkpB1fqstRLiTxH2l1OuHFUQ0g5MFgyUzg1SjVTRjYwTjNDNUVJOTNJUS4u
https://veazeyscholars.com/


nomine
es to 
submit 
to 
Veazey 
 

University 
of the 
Fraser 
Valley 

Entrance 
Scholarsh

ips 

$5000-
$10 000 
in tuition 
in the 
first 
semeste
r and 
$5000 
towards 
tuition in 
the 
second 
semeste
r. Award 
renewab
le for up 
to three 
addition
al years 
to a 
maximu
m of $40 
000 
 
 

Planning on 
attending UFV in 
2026 

March 
10th 
2026 

Financial Aid and Awards > Awards, Scholarships & Bursaries > 
UFV Entrance Scholarships | UFV.ca 

https://www.ufv.ca/fineaid/awards/ufv-entrance-scholarships/
https://www.ufv.ca/fineaid/awards/ufv-entrance-scholarships/


 
 
 

Centenni
al 
Scholarsh
ips 

Ten 
awards 
of $2000 
each 

-female 
-planning to attend 
Canadian college in 
fall 2026 
-include resume and 
letter of 
support/recommend
ation 

March 
23rd 
2026 
11:59 
PM 
EASTE
RN 
TIME 

Centennial Scholarships - National Panhellenic Conference 

BC 
Principals
’ & Vice 
Principals 
Associati
on 
Student 
Scholarsh
ips 

20 
scholars
hips of 
$1000.0
0 each 

Need a letter of 
reference from the 
Principal 
 
 
 
 

March 
16th 
2026 
by 4pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.bcpvpa.org/about-bcpvpa/supporting-
students/scholarships 
 

https://npcwomen.org/centennial/
https://www.bcpvpa.org/about-bcpvpa/supporting-students/scholarships
https://www.bcpvpa.org/about-bcpvpa/supporting-students/scholarships


2026 
Retail 
Education 
Scholarsh
ip 
Program 

Awards 
from 
$3000 to 
$5000 

Planning to enroll in 
a Canadian college 
or University starting 
in Fall 2026 in a 
retail related 
program and is 
currently working in 
the retail industry 
 

March 
30th 
2026 

2026 Application Guidelines 

BC Tech 
Scholarsh
ip 

$1500 
for up to 
2 grade 
12 
students 

Be accepted into a 
BC based post-
secondary program 
starting in 2026 and 
have a passion for 
Tech 
-Minimum GPA 3.4 

March 
31st 
2026 

2026 BC Tech Scholarship - BC Tech Association 

Capilano 
University 
Entrance 
Awards 

Varies 
per 
award 

For students 
planning to attend 
Capilano University 
 
 
 

March 
31st 
2026 

Future Students - Capilano University 
Award Guide 

Douglas 
College 
Entrance 
Awards 

One-
time 
$3500 
awards 
and 
renewab
le 
awards 

For students 
planning to attend 
Douglas college 

March 
31st 
2026 
 
 
 

Entrance Awards and Scholarships | Douglas College 

https://www.retailcouncil.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/12/Education-Scholarship-Application-Guidelines-2026-EN.pdf
https://wearebctech.com/events/technology-impact-awards-tias/2025-bc-tech-scholarship-2026/
https://www.capilanou.ca/admissions/fees--finances/financial-aid--awards/scholarships-bursaries--awards/future-students/
https://ssb9s.capilanou.ca:8443/BcFinaidSelfService/ssb/awardGuide#!/welcome/awardCriteriaSelection/awardList?_gl=1*4mgib6*_gcl_au*MzY3ODEyMjg4LjE3NjkxMTExODg.*_ga*MTczNzk3MzIzOC4xNzY5MTExMTg5*_ga_BD02RED6MW*czE3NzIxNTM4NTIkbzUkZzAkdDE3NzIxNTM4NjkkajQzJGwwJGgyMTM1OTk0MzU5
https://www.douglascollege.ca/current-students/advising-services/financial-planning/financial-aid/entrance-awards-scholarships


up to $20 
000 

Simon 
Fraser 
University 
Entrance 
Scholarsh
ips 

H.Y. 
Louie 
Entrance 
Award ($
5,000) 
 
Lohn 
Foundati
on 
Entrance 
Award ($
5,000) 
 
Jack and 
Sadie 
Diamond 
Seconda
ry School 
Entrance 
Award ($
5,000) 
 

For students 
planning to attend 
SFU 

March 
31st, 
2026 

B.C. Scholarships - Simon Fraser University Entrance Scholarships 

Alpha 
Gamma 
Delta 
Entrance 
Award  

$2000 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-Female 
-Planning to attend 
UBC starting in 
September 2026 
 
 
 

March 
31st, 
2026 

Entrance Award - UBC AGD 

https://bcscholarships.ca/scholarships/8856/simon-fraser-university-entrance-scholarships
https://agdubc.ca/entrance-award/


 
 
 

 

Langara 
Entrance 
Bursaries 
& 
Scholarsh
ips 

Dean’s 
Excellen
ce 
Scholars
hip 
Eagle 
View 
Indigeno
us 
Bursary 
High 
School 
Entrance 
Bursary 
Rainbow 
Foundati
on of 
Hope 
Educatio
n 
Entrance 
Scholars
hip 
 

For students 
planning to attend 
Langara 

Dates 
Vary 
betwee
n 
March 
31st 
and 
July 31st 
2026 
 
 
 
 
 

Entrance Bursaries & Awards | Langara 

UNBC 
Entrance 
Awards 

Varies 
per 
award 
 

For students 
planning to attend 
UNBC 

April 1st 
2026 

UNBC Awards and Financial Aid | UNBC 

https://langara.ca/financial-aid/all-bursaries-scholarships-awards/langara-bursaries/entrance
https://www.unbc.ca/financial-aid


 
British 
Columbia 
Superinte
ndents 
Associati
on 
Scholarsh
ips 

One 
winner 
per 
region 
will 
receive 
$1500.0
0 

-BC resident 
-Outstanding 
Leadership 
-positively impacts 
school and 
community 
-promote diversity, 
equity and inclusion 

April 3rd 
2026 

https://scholarship.bcssa.org/apply 
 

BCIT 
Entrance 
Awards 

Varies 
per 
award 

Applied and Planning 
to attend BCIT full-
time with a start date 
between May 2026-
April 2027 

April 
15th 
2026 

Entrance Awards – BCIT 

Kwantlen 
PolyTech
nic 
University 
Entrance 
Scholarsh
ips & 
Awards 

6 
Presiden
t’s 
Scholars
hips ($30 
000) 
18 Merit 
Scholars
hips 
($7500) 
3 
Indigeno
us 
Entrance 
Scholars
hips 
($7500) 

For students 
planning to attend 
Kwantlen 
Polytechnic 

April 
15th 
2026 

Major Entrance Scholarships & Awards | Kwantlen Polytechnic 
University 

https://scholarship.bcssa.org/apply
https://www.bcit.ca/financial-aid/awards-scholarships-bursaries/entrance-awards/
https://www.kpu.ca/awards/entrance-scholarship
https://www.kpu.ca/awards/entrance-scholarship


The 
Catherine 
Logan 
Eddy 
Scholarsh
ip 

$1000.0
0 

-For immigrant 
students 
-Students have taken 
ELL courses at the 
high school level 
-School and 
Community 
involvement 
-Plans to pursue 
education/training 
after high school 
 
 

April 
30th 
2026 

Https://bctesol.ca/scholarships/ 
 

The Sylvia 
Helmer 
Scholarsh
ip 

$1000.0
0 

-student started 
schooling in BC as a 
refugee student 
- School and 
Community 
involvement 
-Plans to pursue 
education/training 
after high school 

April 
30th 
2026 
 

https://bctesol.ca/scholarships/ 
 

BC 
School 
Sports 
Scholarsh
ips  
(3 
different 
awards) 

Varies 
per 
award 

-Bert & Greta 
Quartermaine 
Badminton 
Scholarship 
-BC Dairy 
Scholarship 
-Molten Scholarship 

May 1st 
2026 
4pm 

2025/26 Scholarship Package Cover 

https://bctesol.ca/scholarships/
https://bctesol.ca/scholarships/
https://www.bcschoolsports.ca/sites/default/files/2025-26%20Scholarship%20Booklet.pdf


The 
Kindness 
Foundatio
n Nadine 
Marshall 
Scholarsh
ip 

$1500 For VSB students 
only 
-inspired by a vision 
of a kinder world, 
committed to 
positive action, 
contribution or 
raising awareness 
-Strive for Excellence 

May 1st 
2026 

See Scholarship Channel Grade 12 Team for application package 

Live Life. 
Pass it on 
Scholarsh
ip 

Individua
l:  
3 awards 
of $1500 
 
Team:  
1 award 
of $1500 

-Organize Organ 
Donation Awareness 
at your school 
For Example: 
https://www.transpl
ant.bc.ca/get-
involved/awareness-
programs/green-
shirt-day-resources 
 
-For students in 
Grade 10-12 
-500-1000 word 
essay 

May 1st https://www.transplant.bc.ca/get-involved/awareness-
programs/school-programs/live-life-pass-it-on-scholarship 
 

Joint 
Diversity 
Scholarsh
ip (Save-
on-Foods) 

Up to 10 
scholars
hips of 
$1000.0
0 each 
 
 
 

BC resident and not 
the child or 
dependent of an 
employee of Save-
on-Foods, 
PriceSmart Foods, 
Urban Fair or Bulkley 
Valley Whole sale 

May 1st 
2026 

https://www.saveonfoods.com/scholarships?srsltid=AfmBOopsh
RnoWaTYz4gmM8GJSW2MoKBfCInDbZoI-BzrID732zaFcDp2 
 

https://www.transplant.bc.ca/get-involved/awareness-programs/green-shirt-day-resources
https://www.transplant.bc.ca/get-involved/awareness-programs/green-shirt-day-resources
https://www.transplant.bc.ca/get-involved/awareness-programs/green-shirt-day-resources
https://www.transplant.bc.ca/get-involved/awareness-programs/green-shirt-day-resources
https://www.transplant.bc.ca/get-involved/awareness-programs/green-shirt-day-resources
https://www.transplant.bc.ca/get-involved/awareness-programs/school-programs/live-life-pass-it-on-scholarship
https://www.transplant.bc.ca/get-involved/awareness-programs/school-programs/live-life-pass-it-on-scholarship
https://www.saveonfoods.com/scholarships?srsltid=AfmBOopshRnoWaTYz4gmM8GJSW2MoKBfCInDbZoI-BzrID732zaFcDp2
https://www.saveonfoods.com/scholarships?srsltid=AfmBOopshRnoWaTYz4gmM8GJSW2MoKBfCInDbZoI-BzrID732zaFcDp2


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Vancouve
r School 
District 
Awards 

1) 
Teacher 
Recognit
ion 
Scholars
hips 
($2500 
x2) 
2) 
Administ
rator 
Recognit
ion 
Scholars
hips 
($2500 x 
2) 

-For VSB students 
-Other Criteria vary 
per award 

Applica
tions 
Due in 
May 

Check Teams Scholarship Channel in March/April for more 
information about these awards 



3) 
Support 
Staff 
Recognit
ion 
Scholars
hips 
($2500 x 
2) 
4) 
Kristian 
Domingo 
Memoria
l Award 
($1100) 
5) 
Katherin
e Borgen 
Memoria
l 
Scholars
hip for 
Excellen
ce in 
Math 
($2000) 
6) Phillip 
Paulson 
Scholars
hip 
($2000) 



 
Registere
d Nurse 
Foundatio
n of BC 
Bursaries 

$1500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-BC Resident 
Canadian Citizen or 
PR 
 
 
 
 
 

Applica
tions 
open 
June 
15th 
2026 
and 
closes 
Septe
mber 
14th 
2026 
 
 
 
 
 

Undergraduate Bursaries - Registered Nurses Foundation of BC 

The Amy 
Hurn 
Scholarsh
ip Fund 

$2000 -Demonstrates a 
need for financial 
support 
-involved in local 
community with 
history of 
volunteering, 
membership to 
youth groups or 
active involvement in 
social issues 
-intend to pursue a 
program in science 

June 
30th by 
5:00pm 

Amy-Hurn-Scholarship-Fund-Application-Form.pdf 
 
The Amy Hurn Scholarship Fund - Alexandra Foundation 

https://www.rnfbc.ca/bursaries/undergraduate-bursaries/
https://alexandrafoundation.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/6/2023/05/Amy-Hurn-Scholarship-Fund-Application-Form.pdf
https://alexandrafoundation.org/youth-grants/amy-hurn-scholarship-fund/


-younger than 25 
years old 

 


